
SÅ

SÅ

SØ

SÑ

SÀ

S¾
Sq

SÁ

SÁ

SÆ

SÇ

SÇ

SÉ

SÕ

SÉ

Sº

SÃ

Sd

SÉ

Sd

SÉ

Se

S¼

S°

S»S»

S±

Sª

S±

SÓ

SÊ

SÌ

SË

Sç

S¿

163

106

104

132

S÷

S÷

S¹

!(5

!(5

!(5

!(5

!(24

!(24

!(24

!(22

!(22

!(22

!(22

!(83

!(83

!(56

!(56 !(116 !(5

!(7

!(7

!(7

!(9

!(9

!(28
!(28

!(28
!(24

!(24

!(7

!(24

!(116

!(116 !(116

!(20

!(20

!(9

!(18

!(18

!(18

!(18

!(18

!(17

!(17

!(17

!(12 !(12

!(12

!(14

!(12

!(14!(14

!(78

!(78

!(1

!(1

!(18

!(11!(11

!(11

!(11

!(51

!(1

!(1

!(8

!(6
!(6

!(2
!(4

!(4

!(52

!(52

!(78

!(22
!(22

!(20

!(34

!(14

!(49
!(34

!(23

!(23

!(23

!(23

!(62

!(18

!(14

!(54

!(54

!(32

!(21

!(1!(1

!(54

!(62

!(22

!(22

!(17

!(17

!(85

!(85

!(26

!(76
!(36!(24

!(24

!(26

!(13

!(13
!(13

!(58

!(102

!(102

!(35

!(35

!(31

!(30

!(57

!(2

!(31

!(58

!(

!(

!(

Nowthen

Blaine

Columbus

East Bethel
Linwood

AndoverRamsey
Ham Lake

Oak Grove

Lino Lakes

St. Francis

Coon Rapids

Fridley

Anoka

Centerville

Columbia Heights

Circle Pines

Bethel

Spring Lake Park

Lexington

Hilltop

Nowthen

Blaine

Columbus

East Bethel
Linwood

AndoverRamsey
Ham Lake

Oak Grove

Lino Lakes

St. Francis

Coon Rapids

Fridley

Anoka

Centerville

Columbia Heights

Circle Pines

Bethel

Spring Lake Park

Lexington

Hilltop

Map Document: (T:\GIS\Departments\Engineering\2024_Program\2024_RoadandBridgeRestrict ions.mxd)
01/02/24

2024 Road and Bridge 
Restrictions

Anoka County
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CSAH
STATE HIGHWAY

COUNTY ROAD

US HIGHWAY
INTERSTATE

Roads
FREEWAY
MNDOT HIGHWAY

5 Ton
7 Ton
9 Ton
10 Ton

County Roads/
Road Restrictions

   M3
 Truck 

     M3S2    
Semi Trailer

    M3-3
Full Trailer

BRIDGE RESTRICTIONS IN EFFECT 365 DAYS/YEAR
SPRING LOAD RESTRICTIONS 

START AND END DATE TO BE DETERMINED

Br. 02519
!(

WEIGHT 
LIMIT

36T
40T
40T

Br. 03310
!(

WEIGHT 
LIMIT

26T
40T
40T

Br. 02502
!(

WEIGHT 
LIMIT

32T


